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17
13
21
10

ALBAYRAK Deniz
ATKIN Armagan
COSKUN Mert
DURAN Furkan
ERGENE Mehmet
ERGENE Taha
GUCLU Ziya
KABAY Haktan
KANAT Abdullah
KARAKOC Oguz
KILIC Muhammet
KIZILKAYA Ogulcan
KIZILTOPRAK Enis
MEYDANCI Osman
OZDEMIR Mert
OZGUN Baris
OZORNEK Deniz
SANCAKLI Elvir
SENKAYA Ata
TURUT Timur
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Shoots/

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 20 JUL 2022

TUR - Tiirkiye

Height

% Catches m/ftin
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1.85/6"1"
1.87/62"
1.73/58"
1.77 /510"
1.83/6'0"
1.85/6'1"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/5"11"
1.86/6"1"
1.93/6'4"
1.74 /59"
1.74 /59"
1.75/5'9"
1.83/6'0"
1.80/5"11"
1.86/6'1"
1.76 /59"
1.72/58"
1.76 /59"
1.77 /510"

80/176
79/174
74/163
76/168
75/165
78 /172
74/163
721159
771170
80/176
70/154
75/165
731161
70/154
80/176
79/174
70/154
95/209
727159
73 /161

Date of Birth

17 JUL 2003
13 OCT 2005
20 NOV 2002

2 MAY 2005
19 AUG 2005
11 SEP 2003

2 MAR 2004

3 JUN 2002
21 DEC 2005
22 JUN 2003

1 JAN 2004

5 MAY 2004

5 NOV 2003
21 FEB 2005

9 MAY 2002
21 MAR 2003
25 JAN 2002
18 AUG 2002

28 JUL 2004
12 FEB 2003

Zeytinburnu Istanbul
Istanbul BBSK
Gumus Patenler SK
Gumus Patenler SK
Buzadam GSK
Buzadam GSK
Istanbul BBSK
Buzadam GSK
Istanbul BBSK
Zeytinburnu Istanbul
Narman SK
Zeytinburnu Istanbul
Istanbul BBSK
Buzadam GSK
Gumus Patenler SK
Zeytinburnu Istanbul
Buzadam GSK
Zeytinburnu Istanbul
Gumus Patenler SK
Zeytinburnu Istanbul

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Date of Birth

Citizenship

Team Head Coach: DUDIK Dmitri BLR 2 NOV 1977
Team Assistant Coach: KARAKOC Yavuz TUR 26 JUL 1988
Team Assistant Coach: SOLAK Alper TUR 16 OCT 1989
Team General Manager: ATALI Eray TUR 5NOV 1989
Team Physiotherapist: ENSAG Burhan TUR 3 FEB 1983

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defender F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right
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